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Tournament Roster
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Ave v

198

195

227

170

159

201

185

155

220

213

189

165

163

188

130

177

147

204

118

99

210

160

202

201

166

200

208

208

Name
Anderson , Blake
Deckard , Matt
Dillion, Scott
Duong, Vu
Fulford, Nathan
Fulford, Randy
Hampton, Jason
Hampton, Maddison
Hancock, Matt
Hawkins, Brian
Johnson, Allan
Johnson, Hayden
Kidd, James
Mackey, Cody
Mackey, Nicholas
Matlock, Jeff
Meeks, Whitney
Mitchell , Shawn
Nunn, Austin
Nunn, Bryce
Nunn, Chris
Nunn, Emily
Patton, Chase
Robinson , Phillip
Routt, Andrew
Skinner, Clayton
Vaughn, Josh

Wiles, Alex

Team ¥
191494
186390
192755
186615
190717
190716
192786
190959
192514
192634
192803
192863
186464
187270
187272
192800
191485
191493
186469
192801
186341
192802
192217
186342
192886
186614
192814

191737


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=e.longname&id_tournament=3314&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=squad&id_tournament=3314&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=eeb.game_average desc&id_tournament=3314&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=u.lname, u.fname&id_tournament=3314&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm?sortby=e.longname, squad, lname, fname, id_entries_events_bowlers&sortby_new=team&id_tournament=3314&includealibiyn=y
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM
LIM

LIM

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

2020 Lee Johnson Memorial

12-05 Sat 3:00 PM
12-05 Sat 3:00 PM
12-05 Sat 3:00 PM
12-05 Sat 3:00 PM
12-05 Sat 3:00 PM
12-05 Sat 3:00 PM
12-05 Sat 3:00 PM
12-05 Sat 3:00 PM
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12-06 Sun 12:00 PM
12-06 Sun 12:00 PM
12-06 Sun 12:00 PM

12-06 Sun 12:00 PM

201
235
173
195
225
170
159
201
97

220
189
165
191
163
134
167
140
147
202
109
127
201
175
166
177
208
208
177
139
198

201

Atkins, Russ
Davis, Charles
Davis, Jordan
Deckard , Matt
Dillion, Scott
Duong, Vu
Fulford, Nathan
Fulford, Randy
Gehle, Brooke
Hancock, Matt
Johnson, Allan
Johnson, Hayden
Keene Jr., Wilson
Kidd, James
Ladyga, Elizabeth
Lawson, Seth
Marcum, Angie
Meeks, Whitney
Patton, Chase
Phillips, Peyton
Phillips, Wesleyan
Robinson , Phillip
Rose, Jacob
Routt, Andrew
Schulz, Zach
Vaughn, Josh
Wiles, Alex
Alexander, Tim
Ali, Diana
Anderson, Blake

Atkins, Russ

192799
192861
193138
192751
193134
186616
192885
192884
192943
193133
192804
192805
191171
193021
186617
192927
192925
193150
193135
192934
192941
186343
193137
192875
192469
193136
193096
193708
193512
191495

193639
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12-06 Sun 12:00 PM

12-06 Sun 12:00 PM

12-06 Sun 12:00 PM

12-06 Sun 12:00 PM

12-06 Sun 12:00 PM

12-06 Sun 12:00 PM
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12-06 Sun 12:00 PM
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12-06 Sun 12:00 PM
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212

160

208

212

195

161

206

201

201

185

200

191

163

216

182

161

198

219

209

226

188

130

150

93

177

99

160

140

159

195

Brown, Paul
Bryant , Austin
Bufkin, Buffie
Clark, Stephen
Deckard , Matt
Dusseau, Joshua
Fishback, Joe
Fulford, Randy
Grayless, Jay
Hampton, Jason
Hawkins, Brian
Keene Jr., Wilson
Kidd, James
Krzywonos, Joey
Lam, Barb

Lam, Matt

Lam, Tim
Lawson, Byron
Lenoir, D'Shon
Lundsford, Mike
Mackey, Cody
Mackey, Nicholas
Manning Jr., Ricky
Martin, Mylie
Matlock, Jeff
Nunn, Bryce
Nunn, Emily
Patton, Kaylee
Patton, Tracy

Paynter, Jeff

193735

193497

193646

193640

193500

193182

193645

190718

193641

193570

193479

191174

193502

193462

191573

191572

191571

193458

193652

193457

193145

193147

193656

193319

193465

193660

193663

192690

193231

193726
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187
193
151
188
197
213
173
223
132
209
190
212
208
183
198
158
201
192
215
212
206
201
170
201
185
165
163
216
219
168

209

Percifield , Nate
Rayl, Josh
Rayl, Kiah

Robertson, Jordan

SANFORD, JEFFREY

Stogsdill, Brandon
Stogsdill, Stephanie
Stucker , James
Wagner, Bricanna
Wagner, Nicholas
Wagner Jr., Carl
Washington, Freddie
Wiles, Alex

Wu, Bill
Anderson, Blake
Atkins, Karen
Branam, Brad
Braunlin, Steven
Chadd, JT

Clark, Stephen
Fishback, Joe
Fulford, Randy
Gilespie, Richard
Gilmore, Andrew
Hampton, Jason
Johnson, Hayden
Kidd, James
Krzywonos, Joey
Lawson, Byron
Leahy, Kevin

Lenoir, D'Shon

193690
193749
193752
193232
191486
192694
192693
193174
193321
193320
193506
193650
193236
192691
193323
193901
193856
192783
193655
193867
193862
193851
193902
193853
193857
193850
193852
193463
193863
190746

193860
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226
204
210
160
140
195
197
198
173
212

183

Lunsford, Mike
Mitchell, Shawn
Nunn, Chris

Nunn, Emily

Patton, Kaylee
Paynter, Jeff
Sanford, Jeff
Shipley, Bo
Stogsdill, Stephanie
Washington, Freddie

Wu, Bill

193865

193843

193868

193859

193855

190747

193848

193858

193854

193861

192692
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